Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.

Position

City Manager

Police Captain
Assistant City Manager
Deputy City Manager

Fire Chief

Public Works Director
Fire Captain
Community Development Dir
Chief Of Police
Battalion Chief

Finance Director

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Police Captain

Police Captain

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Police Captain

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Assistant Com Dev Dir Planning
Conf

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Department
Administration
Police
Administration

Transportation & General
Services

Fire
Public Works
Fire
Community Development
Police
Fire
Finance
Police
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Fire

Fire

Community Development

Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$210,223
$202,622
$177,578
$168,430

$164,874
$164,454
$162,262
$158,495
$157,962
$155,055
$150,104
$147,666
$146,942
$143,990
$142,888
$142,464
$139,930
$138,861
$138,430
$137,992
$137,930
$137,748
$136,259
$135,831
$134,150
$133,928

$132,592
$132,581
$132,455



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Fire Captain
Police Lieutenant
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Battalion Chief

Police Lieutenant

Information Services Manager

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Parks And Recreation Dir
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer Paramedic

Assistant Finance Dir Conf

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Administration
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Parks & Recreation
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire

Finance

$131,944
$130,532
$129,969
$129,538
$129,409
$127,994
$127,567
$127,175
$126,759
$126,730
$126,299
$125,500
$124,634
$123,631
$123,321
$122,682
$121,876
$121,528
$121,477
$121,038
$120,829
$120,774
$119,741
$119,728
$119,649
$119,629
$119,570
$119,224
$118,824
$117,902
$116,166
$116,028



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Police Sergeant

Ast Cd Dir-Develop Services Conf

Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Airport Manager

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Supervising Civil Engineer
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Police Officer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Police Sergeant
Principal Planner
Police Sergeant
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Public Works Manager
Senior Civil Engineer
Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Police

Community Development
Fire

Police

Police

Transportation & General
Services

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Community Development
Police

Community Development
Community Development
Fire

Public Works

Community Development
Fire

Fire

$115,837
$115,815
$115,626
$115,595
$114,566
$114,305

$113,459
$112,981
$112,386
$112,245
$111,796
$111,658
$111,392
$110,729
$110,515
$110,388
$109,485
$109,322
$109,062
$109,027
$108,704
$108,633
$108,420
$108,130
$107,880
$107,481
$107,427
$107,331
$107,160
$106,926
$106,852



93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Insurance Benefits Manager Conf

Public Works Manager
Police Officer

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Public Works Manager
Police Officer

Principal Planner

Visalia

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Transportation & General
Services

Public Works
Police

Fire

Fire

Public Works
Police

Community Development

$106,815

$106,682
$106,647
$106,197
$106,064
$105,786
$105,743
$105,642



