	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Visalia	Administration	\$210,223
2.	Police Captain		Visalia	Police	\$202,622
3.	Assistant City Manager		Visalia	Administration	\$177,578
4.	Deputy City Manager		Visalia	Transportation & General Services	\$168,430
5.	Fire Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$164,874
6.	Public Works Director		Visalia	Public Works	\$164,454
7.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$162,262
8.	Community Development Dir		Visalia	Community Development	\$158,495
9.	Chief Of Police		Visalia	Police	\$157,962
10.	Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$155,055
11.	Finance Director		Visalia	Finance	\$150,104
12.	Police Sergeant		Visalia	Police	\$147,666
13.	Fire Captain/Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$146,942
14.	Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$143,990
15.	Fire Captain/Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$142,888
16.	Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$142,464
17.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$139,930
18.	Police Captain		Visalia	Police	\$138,861
19.	Police Captain		Visalia	Police	\$138,430
20.	Police Lieutenant		Visalia	Police	\$137,992
21.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$137,930
22.	Police Captain		Visalia	Police	\$137,748
23.	Police Lieutenant		Visalia	Police	\$136,259
24.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$135,831
25.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$134,150
26.	Assistant Com Dev Dir Planning Conf		Visalia	Community Development	\$133,928
27.	Fire Captain/Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$132,592
28.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$132,581
29.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$132,455

30.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$131,944
31.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$130,532
32.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$129,969
33.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$129,538
34.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$129,409
35.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$127,994
36.	Battalion Chief	Visalia	Fire	\$127,567
37.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$127,175
38.	Information Services Manager	Visalia	Administration	\$126,759
39.	Fire Captain/Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$126,730
40.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$126,299
41.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$125,500
42.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$124,634
43.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$123,631
44.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$123,321
45.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$122,682
46.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$121,876
47.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$121,528
48.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$121,477
49.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$121,038
50.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$120,829
51.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$120,774
52.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$119,741
53.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$119,728
54.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$119,649
55.	Parks And Recreation Dir	Visalia	Parks & Recreation	\$119,629
56.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$119,570
57.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$119,224
58.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$118,824
59.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$117,902
60.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$116,166
61.	Assistant Finance Dir Conf	Visalia	Finance	\$116,028

62.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$115,837
63.	Ast Cd Dir-Develop Services Conf	Visalia	Community Development	\$115,815
64.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$115,626
65.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$115,595
66.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$114,566
67.	Airport Manager	Visalia	Transportation & General Services	\$114,305
68.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$113,459
69.	Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$112,981
70.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$112,386
71.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$112,245
72.	Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$111,796
73.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$111,658
74.	Supervising Civil Engineer	Visalia	Community Development	\$111,392
75.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$110,729
76.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$110,515
77.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$110,388
78.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$109,485
79.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$109,322
80.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$109,062
81.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$109,027
82.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$108,704
83.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$108,633
84.	Principal Planner	Visalia	Community Development	\$108,420
85.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$108,130
86.	Senior Civil Engineer	Visalia	Community Development	\$107,880
87.	Senior Civil Engineer	Visalia	Community Development	\$107,481
88.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$107,427
89.	Public Works Manager	Visalia	Public Works	\$107,331
90.	Senior Civil Engineer	Visalia	Community Development	\$107,160
91.	Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$106,926
92.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$106,852

93.	Insurance Benefits Manager Conf	Visalia	Transportation & General Services	\$106,815
94.	Public Works Manager	Visalia	Public Works	\$106,682
95.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$106,647
96.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$106,197
97.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$106,064
98.	Public Works Manager	Visalia	Public Works	\$105,786
99.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$105,743
100.	Principal Planner	Visalia	Community Development	\$105,642